Cisco Router Rental for 3 Months
from March 2019 to May 2019

33000.00EA         1         33,000.00 03/19/2019

MUTH-0000-00-00

Total PO Amount         33,000.00

Amount in words ( Thirty -three thousand Indian rupee only )

Terms & Conditions

Description & Cost Breakup: From March 2019 to May 2019

Item  (Rental)                                            Qty     No of months   Rate/month

1 ISR4221/K9  Cisco ISR 4221 
(2GE,2NIM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB)   1 No       3                    INR 8,000.00